» Public
SD.J Utilities

Sample ID Sample Date
W1172904 05/19/117
W1172905 05/19/117
W1172906 05/19/17
W1172907 05/19/17
W1172908 0519117
Source ource Description

Sample Time

06:03 AM
06:12 AM
06:07 AM
06:09 AM
06:15 AM

Environmental Monitoring and Technical Services
2392 Kincaid Road MS 45A. San Diego, CA 92101
Tel(619) 758-2300 Fax (619) 758-2309
Water Quality Chemistry Services

Lead School Testing
Report Date: 6/7/17

San Diego Unified School District
Whitman Elementary

Source External ID Lead Units
SAMPLE 1 3710020-BJA-A <8 ug/L
SAMPLE 2 3710020-BJA-B <5 ug/L
SAMPLE 3 3710020-BJA-C %5 ug/L
SAMPLE 4 3710020-BJA-D <5 ug/L
SAMPLE 5 3710020-BJA-E <8 ug/L

SAMPLE 1 Kitchen, east side, faucet over 2 compartment sink

SAMPLE 2 Rooms 7-12 bldg, Room 7, bubbler at sink

SAMPLE 3 Rooms 2-6 bldg, West facing wall next to Room 6, triple bubbler fountain, right bubbler

SAMPLE 4 Rooms 13-18 bldg, East facing wall next to boys RR, triple bubbler fountain, middle bubbler

SAMPLE 5  Kindergarten bldg, Kindergarten Play Yard, two sinhle bubbler fountains, lower left bubbler

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L

Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L

Doug Cam@r Chemist





